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Suunnittelija / Designed Pvm / Date

Hyväksyjä / Approved Pvm / Date

Tuotenumero / Product number

Joint LKU-100/100 mm

Nimitys / Description

Liitos LKU-100/100 mm

DEV.002

Materiaali / Material

Massa / Mass

Rev

1:1
Mittakaava / Scale

Fe / Zn

38

3

39
100

M6

80


